9:30 a.m.

9:35a.m.

9:40 a.m.

9:55a.m.

10:25a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Agenda

Advisory Committee
of the Regenerative Medicine Research Fund
Regular Meeting
September 20, 2016
9:30 A.M.

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes: June 12, 2016 — Grant Review Meeting
2016 & 2017 Award Update
Discuss 16-RMA-YALE-09 Inquiry (lvanova/Wang)
Discuss & Structure 2017 RFP & 2017 Core RFP
Advocacy Sub-Committee Discussion
Advisory Committee Vacancies

Public Comment & Adjournment

Next Full Advisory Committee Meeting Date: November 15, 2016
*Special Meeting may be called to order prior to November if needed



