## <u>Agenda</u>

## Advisory Committee of the Regenerative Medicine Research Fund Regular Meeting September 20, 2016 9:30 A.M.

9:30 a.m.	Call to Order
9:35 a.m.	Approval of Minutes: June 12, 2016 – Grant Review Meeting
9:40 a.m.	2016 & 2017 Award Update
9:55 a.m.	Discuss 16-RMA-YALE-09 Inquiry (Ivanova/Wang)
10:25 a.m.	Discuss & Structure 2017 RFP & 2017 Core RFP
11:00 a.m.	Advocacy Sub-Committee Discussion
11:20 a.m.	Advisory Committee Vacancies
11:30 a.m.	Public Comment & Adjournment
	Next Full Advisory Committee Meeting Date: November 15, 2016

Next Full Advisory Committee Meeting Date: November 15, 2016
\*Special Meeting may be called to order prior to November if needed